Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 31
2009-04-26 - 11:30

Kobiet, 400m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Seria 1 z 7, planowanych w sesji 3

1 Stawicka Joanna SK

Olczak Mirela
Szczepaniak Karolina

Wikie® Manuela SS
“o3nowska Katarzyna
Majda Aleksandra

O ~NO OB~ WN

Seria 2 z 7, planowanych w sesji 3

Kamifiska Aleksandra SK

Gawesczyk Dominika SK

Naziéb3o Klaudia
Zagrodnik Aleksandra
Cisowska Aleksandra
Kilijafiska Donata
Pawlaczek Natalia SZG
Wilk Katarzyna SK
Kuzawifiska Karolina
Mazur Sara

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

Seria3z7

Pozorska Agata
Wakus3a Karolina
Trojanowska Kinga
Pyszka Alicja
Po¢arowszczyk Beata
Smol Magda

Sédsak Katarzyna
Lipifiska Ma3gorzata

O~NOUOA~WNPE

Seriad4z7

Rudawska Adrianna
Jessa Jagoda
Mitkowska Marta
Wasilewska Barbara
Chlipaa Patrycja
Bajorska Dorota
Piasecka Ewa
Séopiecka Maja

oO~NO UL WN P

Seria5z7

Uchafiska Karolina
Musia® Natalia

Lalak Patrycja
Lewandowska Agata
Borzécka Katarzyna
Szmagalska Agata
Gondek Ewa
Burzyfiska lga

O~NO O WNPF

Rok ur.
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92
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93
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ZRYW Opole
WARSZAWIANKA Warszawa
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIkp.
AZS AWF Warszawa

AZS AWF Katowice

UCEKS Ostro3éka

MZOS P3ock

EL¥SK Wrociaw

JUVENIA Wroc3aw
UNIA Ocewiécim
AZS AGH Krakéw
KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.
ZRYW Opole
JORDAN Krakéw
MZOS P3ock
JORDAN Krakéw

Piétnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz
AZS AWF Katowice

SKRA Be3chatéw

JORDAN Krakéw

EL¥SK Wrociaw

Piétnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz
ORKA Zamooceae

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.

ORLIK Lublin

SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
ORKA Lédziny

OSIR Piotrkéw Tryb.
JORDAN Krakéw

UNIA Ocewiécim

AZS AWF Katowice

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.

UNIA Ocewiécim

ORLIK Lublin

BUKS Warszawa

ORLIK Lublin

SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
UNIA Ocewiécim

NAWA Skierniewice

4:27.53
4:24.66
4:21.08
4:19.14
4:20.70
4:24.30
4:24.88
4:28.09

4:35.11
4:33.14
4:29.14
4:28.38
4:28.61
4:31.91
4:33.47
4:35.62

4:41.23
4:40.03
4:39.23
4:36.10
4:37.31
4:39.98
4:40.97
4:41.62

4:49.11
4:48.46
4:46.16
4:44.44
4:45.78
4:47.33
4:48.59
4:50.16

4:55.16
4:53.61
4:50.68
4:50.26
4:50.30
4:51.73
4:53.68
4:55.58
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Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 400m dowolny

Seria6z7

1
2
3
4

(&)

6
7
8

“urawik Paulina
Wojcik Paula
Chwadeczko Zuzanna
Suchaniak Irena
Fiziar Monika
Grzebala Zuzanna
Zyga Paulina
Dibrowska Paulina

Seria7z7

oO~NO UL WN P

Szyd3o Paulina
Kalika Katarzyna
Butkiewicz Olga
Lefanowicz Iwona
Jab3ofiska Agnieszka
Pietrzak Sandra
Tyrpa Aleksandra
Wizner Katarzyna

94
96
95
93
94
95
94
94

92
94
93
92
95
89
94
94

MOSM Tychy

Piétnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz
ORLIK Lublin

KORONA Krakow

GIM92 Ursynéw

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.
NAWA Skierniewice

ORLIK Lublin

JUVENIA Wroc3aw
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIkp.
BUKS Warszawa

ORLIK Lublin

AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz
AZS AWF Katowice

CKiS Skawinia

Piétnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz

5:47.75
5:04.04
4:59.22
4:57.34
4:58.13
5:02.38
5:04.39

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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